
\WOMHG|WA&INERASTRU TRE D}\TTO'\EVIORPORAION LD 

\Mini of Road lu ansport & lighw a\s, (G0rcnent of India
I'ut \Monitoung luit MOntua Aharpen \illa, Sankar khangshal Lch -UToadakh 

-mal nhdtnh aleha gmaal cu Ph. No. 01982-25|34 

File. No. NHIDCLIPMU-(Infra)/Ladakh/2023-24/01 

To, 

Sub Construction of UG OR LiVing Bunkers (20 Nos ) and UG Tac HQ (4 Nos.) along three ditferent axes from Durbuk in the district of Leh, the Union Territory of Ladakh: Sub: Result of Technical Evaluation--Reg 

Ref: Tender ID: - NHIDCL/lntra'Ladakh/2023-24/01 dated 06.01.2024 

Sr. No. 

1 

All bidders 

2 

Please refer to your bid submitted on ine through CPP Portal for above mentioned work. The results of technical evaluation as per clause of RFP are as under:

3 

4 

5. 

Name of the Bidder

Ms Mohmmad Sultan and Brothers, 
Hmalayan Complex Main Bazar Leh, 

UT Ladakh 

Ms Sonam Rigzin Govt. Contractor. 
Sankar, Leh UT Ladakh. 

MIS Sai Construction Company.
Mahavir Mandir, Ground Floor, 

Ratanpur, Begusarai, Bihar 
Ms National Infra Industries Ltd..106 
DLF Cornmercial Tower Shivaji Marg.

New Delhi 

BUC.SG INfRASTRUCTLAF- 8UL0NG THE hATiOs 

A GOVERMENT OF iNDA UNOERTAKING 

Ms Reliable A2Z Solution Private
LTD.1/20, street No 75, B block, Sant 

Nagar, New Delhi 

dated 05.02.2024 

Reason for non-responsiveness 
Non-Responsive due to non-submission of 
Qualification Information as per Section -!ll 

Non-Responsive due to non-submission of 
Qualification Information as per Section -l|I, and 

experience certificate not as per the criteria. 

Tel:011-23711101,Email: info@nhidcl.com 

Non -Responsive due to non-submission of 
Annexure A, G, D, E, information regarding 

litigation and Experience not as per the criteria. 
Non-Responsive due to non-submission of 
Qualification Information as per Section -Ill. 

information regarding litigation and Experience 
not as per the criteria. 

Non-Responsive due to non-submission of 
Qualification Information as per Section -ll, non 

submission of Annexure D, E, information 
regarding litigation and Experience not as per the 

criteria. 

(C.B.P. Madhukar) 
General Manager (P) 

Infra, NHIDCL Leh 

Corporate Office: NHIDCL, 3"Floor, PTI Building, 4-Parliament Street, New Dethi-110001 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

